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Pettorale

408
138
406
420
174
367
368

Pettorale

371
5
601
45
417
146
30
419
79
595
76

Cognome

Pasini
Grioni
Marconato
Massanzia
Ferrerio
Mascheroni
Mascheroni

Cognome

Strozzi
Lorusso
Bombelli
Colace
Roggiero
Tagliabue
Frazzei
Gaspari
Takhrist
Valla
Pitoni

Nome

Simone
Alice
Samuele
Martina
Lorenzo
Simone
Sara

Nome

Lorena
Maria
Gloria
Annalisa
Domiziana
Michela
Lidia
Samantha
Dounia
Patrizia
Silvia

Anno

1997
1997
2002
2000
2005
2002
2005

Anno

1968
1968
1987
1969
1995
1989
1990
1995
1995
1964
1976

Categoria

Cadetti
Cadetti
Esordienti
Esordienti
Esordienti
Esordienti
Esordienti

Categoria
F40
F40

Senior F
F40
Allievi
Tm
Promesse
Allieve
Allieve
F45
F35

2° Golden Mile Busto Arsizio 17 settembre 2011

Societa

Societa

Tempo

2.27.34
2.52.78
1.23.80
1.34.28
1.35.80
1.40.46
1.53.14

Tempo
5.43.50
6.07.77
6.13.67
6.16.84
6.18.80
6.19.34
6.20.44
6.32.42
7.52.72
8.05.14
8.30.64
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2° Golden Mile Busto Arsizio 17 settembre 2011

Pettorale Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Societa
394 Barone Francesca 1958 F50
190 Vaghi Annamaria F60
16 Rossi Rosanna 1955 F55
460 Spinelli Giovanna 1951 F60
101 Bonaguro Rossella 1958 F50
110 Caldarulo Francesca 1947 F60 Athletic Team
61 Avanzi Pasqualina 1961 F50 Bbrc Castiglione
29 Rossi Valeria 1952 F455 Athletic Team
415 Colombo Anna 1960 F50 Podismo E Cazzeggio
166 Gazzotti Maria Grazia 1958 F50 Athletic Team
167 Volonterio Eugenia 1946 F65 Athletic Team
a7 Castello Elena 1947 F60 Bbrc Castiglione

96 De Pace Teresa 1945 F65 Iriense Voghera

Tempo
5.53.42
6.36.82
7.04.66
7.20.00
7.25.68
7.27.40
7.50.50
7.56.95
8.21.72
8.54.25
9.07.15
10.11.78
11.49.78
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Pettorale

133
144
414
412
411
413
370
97
372
20
84
24
198
70
173
186
584

135

Cognome

Ramaglia
Affabile

Passannante

Moroni
Bottan
Maggio
Basoli
Armanelli
Morandi
Russo
Zanello
Gasparetto
Di Tgrani
Lorenzetti
Riccobono
Chierichetti
Passeri
Bignamini
Ghioni

Nome

Matthew
Giuseppe
Gabriele
Marco
Ivan

Paolo
Andrea
Paolo
Pierangelo
Tommaso
Daniele
Decio
Claudio
Cristiano
Marco
Claudio
Davide
Riccardo
Alessandro

Anno

1987
1975
1984
1972
1972
1981
1972
1972
1986
1991

1979
1977
1977
1974
1979
1979
1988
1980

Categoria

Senior M
M35
Senior M
M35
M35
Tm
M35
M35
Senior M
Tm
M35
Tm
Tm
Tm
M35
Tm
Tm
Tm
Tm

2° Golden Mile Busto Arsizio 17 settembre 2011

Societa

Pro Patria Bustese
Atl. Castenaso
Pro Patria Bustese
Arc Busto A

Atl. Lambro

As Marathon Club Lecce
Atletica Casorate
Atl. Lonato

Pro Patria Bustese
Athletic Team
Iriense Voghera
Atl. Lambro

Arc Busto A

Bbrc Castiglione
Atl. San Marco
Arc Busto A
Atletica Verbano
Bbrc Castiglione
Atl. 99 Vittuone

Tempo
4.35.53
4.45.30
4.54.68
4.55.42
4.55.89
4.57.75
5.00.07
5.01.54
5.10.60
5.12.20
5.23.42
5.24.81
5.38.96
5.44.34
5.47.65
5.53.12
5.54.51
6.16.93
6.17.42
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Pettorale

407
68
132
93
258
313
28
329
410
39
109
41
40
113
42

Cognome

Cova Caiazzo
Michelon
Telesca
Brega
Capuzzo
Canu
Sannino
Morandi
Ascone
lacoboni
Parigi
Vidotto

Di Spigna
Ferrari
Converso

Nome

Silverio
Carlo
Angelo
Gianni
Enzo
Francesco
Gennaro
Nicolo'
Giuseppe
Oscar
Marcello
Luigi
Domenico
Pietro
Terenzio

Anno

1950
1943
1950
1946
1943
1946
1951
1947
1946
1937
1946
1941
1940
1936
1942

Categoria

M60
M65
M60
M65
M65
M65
M60
M60
M65
M70
M65
M70
M70
M75
M65

2° Golden Mile Busto Arsizio 17 settembre 2011

Societa

Atl. San Marco
Ambrosiana

Arc Busto A
Iriense Voghera
Avis Pv

Runner Varese
Atletica Gisa
Runner Varese
Virtus Senago
Euroatletica 2002
Athletic Team
Atletica Gisa
Daini Carate B
Bbrc Castiglione
Bbrc Castiglione

Tempo
5.48.30
5.51.01
5.55.66
6.15.74
6.19.08
6.19.60
6.20.12
6.20.51
6.20.66
6.45.29
6.46.59
7.03.94
7.28.37
8.01.22
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Pettorale

2
51
117
54
202
67
409
36
21
131
17
331
14
52
168
50

Cognome

Barletta
Spinazzola
Zorloni
Lazzaroni
Dascanio
Antonicelli
Romanini
Galmarini
Levati

Di Stefano
Dabraio
Tempesta
D'Angelo
Marascio
Vecchio
Bersani

Nome

Franco
Guido
Alberto
Emilio
Giuseppe
Pasquale
Michele
Giovanni
Cesare
Giuseppe
Vincenzo
Gianni
Salvatore
Francesco
Giovanni
Paolo

Anno

1961
1956
1961
1954
1960
1957
1960
1953
1959
1952
1958
1960
1954
1952
1953
1956

Categoria

M50
M55
M50
M55
M50
M50
M50
M55
M50
M55
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M55

2° Golden Mile Busto Arsizio 17 settembre 2011

Societa

Padania Sport
Zeloforamagno
Gs Valdivedro
Gsa Brugherio
Atletica Verbano
Atletica Casorate
Quelli Della Via Baracca
Atletica Casorate
Athletic Team
Arc Busto A
Atletica Verbano
Atl. Pavese
Athletic Team
Athletic Team
Athletic Team
Athletic Team

Tempo
5.12.60.
5.17.13
5.23.33
5.33.23
5.36.27
5.40.07
5.43.42
5.53.77
6.02.56
6.10.71
6.14.18
6.17.81
6.24.05
6.27.57
7.41.14
7.54.50
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Pettorale

391
63
396
36
171
265
9
141
373
114
369

Cognome

Pozzi
Cimato
Merisio
Leonardi
Beltramello
Fiandra
Pucci
Libanore
Marconato
Renzi
Ferrario

Nome

Carlo
Massimo
Francesco
Valerio
Stefano
Alberto
Leonardo
Andrea
Moreno
Quirino
Aldo

Anno

1966
1963
1967
1964
1971
1965
1963
1966
1967
1963
1969

Categoria

M45
M45
M40
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M40
M45
M40

2° Golden Mile Busto Arsizio 17 settembre 2011

Societa

Daini Carate B
Road Runnersclub
Athletic Team

Csi Athlom Runner
Atletica Verbano
Team 3 Esse
Padania Sport

Atl. Pavese

Atl. San Marco
Athletic Team
Podismo E Cazzeggio

Tempo
4.56.64
4.57.88
5.00.42
5.15.09
5.24.13
5.27.36
5.39.46
5.41.46
5.57.40
6.14.10
6.52.06



